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Product No: 942 082-998-011

FEATURES

General Informat ion

Brand HIRSCHMANN

Series MIPP

Technical At t ributes

No. of Ethernet Ports 4

Physical At t ributes

Maximum Temperature (°C) 70

Minimum Temperature (°C) -20

Mounting Type DIN Rail

Protect ion & Standards

Degree of Protection IP40

Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here

HIRSCHMANN MIPP/DD/CSE4/1NNN/1NNN/ PAT CH PANEL: 4 X
SINGLE MODULE 4 X CAT 6 SHIELDED, 3 X BLIND 942 082-998-
011

Type: Modular Industrial Patch Panel with a single
copper module
Max number of fibers: 12 for Single module
Adapter Types: Module 1 (OM2) SC (6 x SC duplex
adapters), Module 2 (OS2) SC (6 x SC duplex
adapters)
Mounting Option: Dinrail mountable for industrial
applications
IP Rating: IP40
Temperature Rating Minimum: -20 °C
Temperature Rating Maximum: 70 °C
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